116000 233 7560

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Eocument Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500321422135

12/06/18--01017--018 ••25.00



D. SCOTT DEC 1 3 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corp	oorations		
SUBJECT: <u>GR</u>	Facial av	nted Liability Company	tudio LLC
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Culeni	2 RC(YY) US Name of Person	Sign of F
		Firm/Company	
	559 Tim	ber Tray ct	ري. رياني بي
		Park F1 320 - City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (cccatway and La	cation)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:	
		at (803) 242	SOSI Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo:	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	ions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GR Facial and waving studio LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>LNCCO23375</u> 6	were filed on 12 29 10 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:
CAR FOCCION WOY COND The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	Lash Lic ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	10339-2 Arrayle Forest Blud
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Sacksonville P1 322214
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	10339-2 Argyle Forest Blod. Tacksonville F1 32244
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Jacksonville H 32244
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: Cultr	sid Ramos
New Registered Office Address: 559	Timber Tray Ct. Enter Florida street address
Drang	Park Florida 32073 Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Calenia Ramos	559 Timber Trace C	P □ Add
		Orange Park F1 320	513 □ Remove
			∰ Change
MGR	Alondra Vega	559 Timber Trace Ct	₩ Add
		Orange Park Fl 320	13 ₁₃ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Victor O. Ramos	559 Timber Trace Ct	
		Orange Park F1 3201	Remove Change Add Cy Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗀 Add
			□ Remove
			Channel Channel

	· .			 		.					
											_
_											
											
							-, - , - , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 				_
				_							
	.										_
									<u> </u>		_
		 .							∵ .	5×2×	_
))	15	_
									1557/H	DEC -	
									mark m	70	
									LOR	رب	_ -
									40	<u>o</u>	
							• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
Note: If the	ate, if other the date is listed, the date inserted in effective date of	in this block de	oes not m	ect the ap	plicable st	18 of filing or n atutory filin	nore than 90 d g requireme	_ (option ays after fil nts, this d	al) ing.) Purs ate will i	uant to 6 not be li	05.0207 (sted as t
the record) The 90th	specifies a c h day after t	delayed effe the record i	ective d s filed.	ate, but	not an e	effective (ime, at 1	2:01 a.r	n. on t	he ear	lier of:
Dated <u>\</u>	cember		··	20	18.						
				<u> </u>			of a member				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00